Class of 1960 Deceased
as of 2-05-10

Aff Yr Cls Yr First Name Middle Name Nickname Maiden Name Last Name

1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960

1960
1960
9998
1960
1960
9998
1960
1960
9998
1960
1960
1960
9998
9998
9998
1960
9998
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
9998
1960
9998
9998
1960
9998
9998
9998
9998
1960
9998
1960
1960

lone
Lee
Larry
Charline
Noble
Carolyn
Inez
Gladys
Sylvia
William
Alice
Frank
Harriett
Leslie
Irene
Esther
Zoe
Mary
Martha
Frederick
Marjorie
Joan
Opal
Armen
Carolyn
Donald
John
Lavena
Clara
Sondra
Richard
Alfred
John
Karen
Violette
Raymond

Roy
N.

Dean

Patricia
M.

John
Audrey

H.
Ruth
M.
Ann
Lou
M.

M.

F.

Eugene
R.

May
Ida
Ann
Dennis
Dudley
F.

L.
M.
L.

lone
Lee
Larry
Charline
Dean
Carolyn
Inez
Gladys
Sylvia
William
Alice
Frank
Harriett
Leslie
Ruth
Esther
Zoe
Mary
Martha
Frederick
Marjorie
Joan
Opal
Armen
Carolyn
Donald
John
Lavena
Clara
Sondra
Dennis
Alfred
John
Karen
Violette
Raymond

Jones

Harlow

Hollingsworth
Spengler
Snyder

Arnall
Grove
Fuller
Walker
Gray
Hughes

Moellmer

Moss
McGowan

Stevenson

Albertson

Williams
Carter

Ate
Bacon
Bates
Boyle
Bradbury
Buck
Calcote
Clark
Colombo
Copeland
Corley
Crawford
Davies
Drum
Egbert
Funk
Gray
Holman
Hopka
Hughes
Johnson
Leland
Lewis
Mamian
Marks
McCammond
Miller
Newland
Perkins
Phillips
Pomeroy
Posey
Prather
Pyle
Robbins
Rollins

Suffix City

Wellington
Philadelphia
Newkirk
McAlester
Winfield
Stafford
Mulvane
Winfield
Topeka
Dallas
Wellington
Arkansas City
Emporia
Garden Plain
Augusta
Winfield

Green Mountain Falls

Belle Plaine
Salt Lake City
Derby
Arkansas City
Valley Center
Chandler

Los Angeles
Hutchinson
Whitehouse
Winfield
Westland
Howard
Carmel
Sparks
Dodge City
Meade
Arvada
Holmdel
Bartlesville

State Deceased Date

KS
MS
OK
OK
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
TX

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CcOo
KS
uT
KS
KS
KS
AZ
CA
KS
TX
KS
Mi

KS
CA
NV
KS
KS
CO
NJ

OK

1/1/1901 0:00
1/1/2007 0:00
9/27/2005 0:00
10/17/2005 0:00
5/6/2005 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
7/16/2003 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
2/18/2002 0:00
4/11/2005 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
8/3/1909 0:00
4/2/2003 0:00
10/17/1994 0:00
4/17/1994 0:00

7/17/2001 0:00
11/6/1994 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
1/23/1995 0:00
12/1/2009 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
7/23/1998 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
7/15/2007 0:00
1/17/1995 0:00
9/17/1999 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
5/30/1996 0:00
11/1/1994 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
3/2/2003 0:00
1/25/2002 0:00
3/2/1993 0:00



1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960

9998
9998
1960
1960
1960
1960
9998
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
9998
1960

Beryl
Beverly
Melba
Edith
Edward
Richard
Richard
James
Mildred
George
Ruth
Eldon
Vina

L.
Kenneth
Kay

Beryl
Beverly
Melba
Edith
Edward
Richard
Richard
James
Mildred
George
Ruth
Eldon
Vina

L.
Kenneth
Kay

Garrioftt

Fuller

Class of 1960 Deceased

as of 2-05-10

Rullman
Ryan
Sartin
Shipp
Shubat
Smith
Sprout
Stinson
Tarr
Tharp
Van Benschoten
Walker
Weaver
Wesbrook
Wilson
Workman

Winfield
Scottsdale
Downey
Arkansas City
Great Falls
Leoti

Belle Plaine
Lawrence
Aurora
Winfield
Castle Rock
Wellington
Lewis
Cedar Vale
Wichita
Winfield

KS
AZ
CA
KS
MT
KS
KS
KS
IL

KS
CO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

1/1/1901 0:00
2/16/1996 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
1/1/1994 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
9/4/2002 0:00
3/30/1994 0:00
4/11/2007 0:00
6/14/2001 0:00
4/18/2006 0:00
7/27/1998 0:00
4/10/1997 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00
7/15/1997 0:00
1/1/1901 0:00



	1960 deceased

